
Cloverdale, Clayton
# 111 18777 68A AV, V4N 0Z7

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-893-1721

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-May-14 4:55 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Luis Ayala PREC*
Sutton Group West Coast Realty

Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418
Email:  layala@sutton.com

Website: www.luisayala.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1410136
Active

List Price: $280,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $280,000

Subdiv/Complex: Compass
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 2008 027-640-043
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RES6
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,849 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: N

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 3 Storey Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete SlabFoundation: Grge/Double TandemParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl, Wood
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 1 Dist to School/Bus: 1
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric, Forced Air Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - Foreclosure
AllianceMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $128.00

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management

Legal: PL BCS2571 LT 88 LD 36 SEC 16 TWP 8
Amenities: In Suite Laundry, Playground
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location, Greenbelt

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 14'2 X 12'
Main F. Kitchen 12' X 11'11
Main F. Dining 11' X 10'10
Above Master Bedroom 13'8 X 12'10
Above Bedroom 11'8 X 11'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 531 Finished Levels: 3 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Up: 531 Basement Area: None 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 85 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,147 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,147 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) 8th Avenue Elite Realty

Great location in Compass, backs onto impressive Greenway! Generous rooms with lots of natural light in this spacious 1,147 sqft townhome 
with 2 bedrooms/ 2 bathrooms. Well designed open kitchen, granite counters, with eating bar perfect  for entertaining. One of the best 
locations in Compass, and still walking distance to shopping, schools, restaurants and pub. Shows very well!

mailto:layala@sutton.com


Cloverdale, Cloverdale BC
6286 W GREENSIDE DR, V3S 5M8

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-530-6169

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-May-14 4:55 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Luis Ayala PREC*
Sutton Group West Coast Realty

Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418
Email:  layala@sutton.com

Website: www.luisayala.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1409184
Active

 

List Price: $164,900 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $164,900

Subdiv/Complex: GREENSIDE ESTATE
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 1977 001-696-807
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: R-MF37
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,231 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: Y - GREENSPACE FROM BACKYARD

Covered Parking:Style of Home: Inside Unit, 2 Storey Total Parking: 2
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